
B.Sc. Biology

(1st year)

B.Sc. Maths

(1st year)
M.Sc. Chemistry (Prev.) M.Sc. Maths (Prev.)

1 26-06-2023 Monday English Language And Indian Culture English Language And Indian Culture Inorganic Chemistry Advanced Abstract Algebra

MATS UNIVERSITY 

MATS INSTITUTE OF OPEN & DISTANCE LEARNING, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Time-Table

AT-KT Examination (2022-23) (July-June)     

Program/Course
SR. 
NO.

DATE DAY

2 27-06-2023 Tuesday Hkkjrh;rk ds vej Loj Hkkjrh;rk ds vej Loj Organic Chemistry Real Analysis

3 28-06-2023 Wednesday m|ferk fodkl m|ferk fodkl Physical Chemistry Topology 

4 30-06-2023 Friday Botany Paper-I Physics-I
Group Theory Spectroscopy and 

Diffraction Methods
Complex Analysis

5 01-07-2023 Saturday Botany Paper -II Physics-II

6 03-07-2023 Monday Zoology Paper-I Mathematics-I

7 04-07-2023 Tuesday Zoology Paper -II Mathematics-II

8 05-07-2023 Wednesday Physical Chemistry Physical Chemistry

9 06-07-2023 Thursday Inorganic Chemistry Inorganic Chemistry

10 07-07-2023 Friday Organic Chemistry Organic Chemistry

Timings  - 10:00 AM To  1:00 PM 


	BSC-I BIO,MATHS MSC-PREV 

